Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Video:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

59.071.11

DFM 10

DFM 10, Einweg-Gesichtsmaske,
Dunkelgrau

https://youtu.be/mXd8bh5NYp0
0.00333 kg

0.00356 kg

0

3000/10

0.44 mx0.37 mx0.579 m

10.68 kg

8605040090756
630790980010

11



